

GLENDALE HEIGHTS



GOLF CLUB CHARITY GOLF CLASSIC

All proceeds benefiting local Glendale Heights organizations and charities







Limit 144 Golfers! Register today!

Glendale Lakes Golf Club (1550 President St. Glendale Heights, IL 60139)

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 10:30 am Shotgun Start, lunch, and dinner

TO GOLF, MAKE A TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION, SPONSOR OR VOLUNTEER, VISIT WWW.GLENDALELAKES.COM OR CALL 630.260.0018

24th Annual Charity Golf Classic

Company Name (If applicable):	
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Names of participants:	

Sponsorship (Tax Deductible)	Cost	Qty	Total
Platinum Sponsor (Foursome of golf and dinner, 4 additional dinners, 4 Platinum sponsor bags, Platinum hole sponsorship signage)	\$4,000		
Gold Sponsor (Foursome of golf and dinner, 4 additional dinners, Gold hole sponsorhsip signage)	\$3,000		
Silver Sponsor (Foursome of golf and dinner, Silver hole sponsorship signage)	\$1,250		
Bronze Sponsor (Twosome of golf and dinner, Bronze hole sponsorship signage)	\$600		
Hole Sponsor Sign	\$150		
Entry Fee for each golfer (\$150/golfer before August 1)	\$175/golfer		
Other Sponsors Available: Beverage Cart, Breakfast, Lunch, Cocktail Hour, Dinner	Varies		
Dinner Only	\$75/person		
Note: *All golfers will receive the golf game pass to allow the entir participate in the on-course games	re foursome to		

Payment Method

Check (Payable to: Village of Glendale Heights) Visa	Mastercard American Express Discover
--	--------------------------------------

CC#:_

Signature:

Exp. Date:____

Send registration form to: Glendale Lakes Golf Club (1550 President St., Glendale Heights, IL 60139) If you are interested in donating a raffle item to the event or if you or your organization would like to volunteer, please contact Jennifer Ferrell at 630.260.0018 or jennifer_ferrell@glendaleheights.org.



GLENDALE LAKES GOLF CLUB